CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA

NOMINATION FORM

1 A Hill	nominate Drew Buchanan
3250	
211 S. Florida Blanca S	t. 850-259-7894
(Home Address)	(Phone)
€ ²	
(Business Address)	(Phone)
(Email Address)	City Resident: YES NO Property Owner within the City: YES NO
for appointment by the City Council for the posit	tion of:
	ate about many community issues within the assist the CRA in its mission to revitalize the reward waterfront. He is a downtown business
working to establish as an official neighborhood ass family's multi-generational history in Pensacola, he Cemetery Foundation board. Drew recently served Team working on the issues of walkability and comp background in communications and urban studies.	sociation within the city. In honoring his also currently serves on the St Michael's on Mayor Robinson's Mayoral Transition plete streets and has an educational
an Hill	
*	City Council Member
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council.	
1	
Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk	

CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA

NOMINATION FORM

I, Jared Moore	, do nominate Drew Buchanan	
	(Nominee)	
211 S Florida Blanca St	850-259-7894	
(Home Address)	(Phone)	
(Business Address)	(Phone)	
Drew@drewbuchanan.com	City Resident: (YES) NO	
(Email Address)	Property Owner within the City: YES NO	
for annointment by the City Council for the		
for appointment by the City Council for the	e position of:	
	MEMBER	
HISTORIC DISTRICT – ARAGON AREA		
(Ter	rm expiring 3/31/2023)	
Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications:		
Engaged resident and business owner in the City. Served on Mayor Robinson's Transition Team.		
Knowledgeable of CRA and advocate for ne	ighborhood/quality of life issues	
Knowledgeable of CRA and advocate for neighborhood/quality of life issues.		
	Jared Moore	
	City Council Member	
I hereby certify that the above		
nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations		
prescribed by the Rules and		
Procedures of Council.		
Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk		